
                                                                   S T A T E   O F   
I O W A
KIM REYNOLDS, GOVERNOR ROBERT VON WOLFFRADT
ADAM GREGG, LT. GOVERNOR CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER
 

HOOVER STATE OFFICE BUILDING, LEVEL B, 1305 E. WALNUT, DES MOINES, IOWA 50319                    515.281.5503                  CIO@IOWA.GOV

August 8, 2018

Carahsoft Technology Corp.
1860 Michael Faraday Drive, Ste. 100
Reston, VA 20190

Pursuant to Contract #2015-BUS-004 (“Contract”) by and between the Office of the Chief Information Officer and 
Carahsoft Technology Corp. dated August 10, 2015 for provision of Salesforce and BasicGov product and 
services OCIO hereby elects to renew this contract with no change to the previously established terms and 
pricing.

Renewal Term
The renewal term shall expire on August 7, 2019 unless otherwise renewed or terminated pursuant to the terms of 
the Contract.

Renewal Terms and Conditions
N/A

By its signature below, the Parties agree to renew Contract #2015-BUS-004. 

State of Iowa 
Office of the Chief Information Officer 

_________________________________
Signature - Robert von Wolffradt, CIO 

__________________________________
Date

Carahsoft Technology Corp.

__________________________________
Signature 

__________________________________
Title

__________________________________
Date 

Robert 
von 
Wolffradt

Digitally signed by Robert 
von Wolffradt 
DN: cn=Robert von Wolffradt, 
o=State of Iowa, ou=Chief 
Information Officer, 
email=cio@iowa.gov, c=US 
Date: 2018.08.08 15:46:27 
-05'00'


		2018-08-10T15:08:38-0400
	Kristina Smith




